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2016 MIOB MHSAA Girl's D2 Swim Championship - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

Hosted by MHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617046

EMU Jones Natatorium

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
1 1:43.98SEAHOLM

1) MCMASTER, NICHOLE 17 2) RUSSELL, ALLIE 17

3) ANDERSON, LINNEA 16 4) DOLAN, HALEY 16

27.24 55.96 1:20.98 1:43.98

2 1:46.80TEMP-BEDFORD

1) SULLIVAN, LAUREN 17 2) STEFFIN, ALLISON

3) LINGLE, MAUREEN 16 4) SCHREDER, KENDAL 14

26.60 56.91 1:23.20 1:46.80

3 1:47.25FOREST HILLSCENT

1) HOFMANN, RILEY 17 2) SCHELLENBOOM, JESSICA 15

3) KRUG, EMMA 15 4) RYAN, KATE 15

27.41 57.52 1:23.22 1:47.25

4 1:47.92DEXTER

1) SCHULTZ, ANNETTE 16 2) KINNARD, AMELIA 16

3) KACMAREK, GRACE 16 4) QUIST, HANNAH 15

25.74 56.69 1:23.57 1:47.92

5 1:49.04GROSSE PTE SOUTH

1) LIU, RENEE 14 2) FISHER, CLARICE 15

3) SCHUETZE, ABBEY 17 4) MCCABE, SARAH 16

27.47 57.68 1:24.32 1:49.04

6 1:49.11BYRON CENTER

1) BRIGGS, MICHAELA 14 2) FISHER, MADISON 16

3) POSTMUS, VICTORIA 17 4) RANDALL, SYDNEY 15

27.43 58.01 1:23.89 1:49.11

7 1:49.26GROVES

1) BLUMBERGS, JULIA 15 2) PIERCE, CHARLOTTE 17

3) MEINEL, LILY 15 4) FRENCH, MIRANDA 16

28.29 56.91 1:24.01 1:49.26

8 1:49.94PORTAGE CENTRAL

1) MADDUX, SOPHIA 16 2) SONDAY, SAMANTHA 16

3) GHAZAL, FARAH 13 4) SONDAY, SYDNEY 14

27.63 1:02.80 1:25.64 1:49.94

B - Final
9 1:50.51HOLLAND

1) WEHRMEYER, ANIKA 2) NIGHTINGALE, EMILY 17

3) CONNER, TESSA 14 4) GETTINGS, SAGE 14

32.08 1:00.03 1:26.89 1:50.51

10 1:50.98GP NORTH

1) VILLANI, SAM 16 2) PERUZZI, OLIVIA

3) GEHLERT, JULIA 17 4) MATTES, HANNAH

26.39 58.93 1:25.37 1:50.98

11 1:51.40WL NORTHERN

1) ROSELY, GABIELLA 16 2) BROWN, HANNAH 15

3) HACKMAN, ALAYNA 17 4) KOECHLEY, GABRIELLA 13

26.48 58.82 1:26.39 1:51.40

12 1:52.17HURON

1) HUANG, JEWEL 15 2) DENG, LAURA 16

3) FIGUEROA, OLIVIA 15 4) HYUN, YU JIN 15

26.68 59.50 1:26.84 1:52.17

13 1:52.65NORTHVIEW

1) BOCKHEIM, LAUREN 2) SIVER, ELAINA

3) PATANICZEK, SARAH 14 4) JOHNSON, BROOKE

28.74 1:01.71 1:27.51 1:52.65

14 1:53.27ST. JOHNS

1) ELY, LYDIA 15 2) COUSINEAU, AMBER 17

3) SCHAEFER, EMMA 17 4) ELY, RACHEL 18

30.57 1:01.86 1:28.65 1:53.27

15 1:53.71MIDLAND DOW

1) JACOBS, HANNAH 2) NIEDERSTADT, KALEY

3) WHITE, KATIE 15 4) SCHULTHEIS, EMILY

1:01.25 1:28.80 1:53.71

16 1:54.75FENTON

1) CASSIDY, ELISE 17 2) GRUBER, LAUREN

3) DAILEY, CAITLYN 15 4) SIEFKER, GRACE

28.39 1:02.22 1:29.47 1:54.75

 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 1:44.57SEAHOLM

1) MCMASTER, NICHOLE 17 2) RUSSELL, ALLIE 17

3) ANDERSON, LINNEA 16 4) DOLAN, HALEY 16

27.63 56.44 1:21.85 1:44.57

2 1:46.58TEMP-BEDFORD

1) SULLIVAN, LAUREN 17 2) STEFFIN, ALLISON

3) LINGLE, MAUREEN 16 4) SCHREDER, KENDAL 14

26.70 56.80 1:22.77 1:46.58

3 1:48.12DEXTER

1) SCHULTZ, ANNETTE 16 2) KINNARD, AMELIA 16

3) KACMAREK, GRACE 16 4) QUIST, HANNAH 15

25.94 56.32 1:23.67 1:48.12

4 1:48.45FOREST HILLSCENT

1) HOFMANN, RILEY 17 2) SCHELLENBOOM, JESSICA 15

3) KRUG, EMMA 15 4) RYAN, KATE 15

27.69 57.67 1:23.69 1:48.45

5 1:48.91BYRON CENTER

1) BRIGGS, MICHAELA 14 2) FISHER, MADISON 16

3) POSTMUS, VICTORIA 17 4) RANDALL, SYDNEY 15

27.56 58.22 1:24.05 1:48.91

6 1:48.99GROSSE PTE SOUTH

1) LIU, RENEE 14 2) FISHER, CLARICE 15

3) SCHUETZE, ABBEY 17 4) MCCABE, SARAH 16

28.49 57.89 1:24.58 1:48.99

7 1:49.14PORTAGE CENTRAL

1) MADDUX, SOPHIA 16 2) SONDAY, SAMANTHA 16

3) GHAZAL, FARAH 13 4) SONDAY, SYDNEY 14

27.35 58.47 1:24.85 1:49.14

8 1:50.07GROVES

1) BLUMBERGS, JULIA 15 2) PIERCE, CHARLOTTE 17

3) MEINEL, LILY 15 4) FRENCH, MIRANDA 16

28.65 57.62 1:24.89 1:50.07

9 1:50.37WL NORTHERN

1) ROSELY, GABIELLA 16 2) BROWN, HANNAH 15

3) HACKMAN, ALAYNA 17 4) KOECHLEY, GABRIELLA 13

26.37 57.58 1:25.14 1:50.37

10 1:51.71HOLLAND

1) WEHRMEYER, ANIKA 2) NIGHTINGALE, EMILY 17

3) CONNER, TESSA 14 4) GETTINGS, SAGE 14

28.81 1:00.45 1:27.93 1:51.71



Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 4:14 PM  11/20/2016  Page 2

2016 MIOB MHSAA Girl's D2 Swim Championship - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

Hosted by MHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617046

EMU Jones Natatorium

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

11 1:52.01GP NORTH

1) VILLANI, SAM 16 2) PERUZZI, OLIVIA

3) GEHLERT, JULIA 17 4) MATTES, HANNAH

26.71 58.98 1:26.15 1:52.01

12 1:53.09HURON

1) HUANG, JEWEL 15 2) DENG, LAURA 16

3) FIGUEROA, OLIVIA 15 4) HYUN, YU JIN 15

27.17 1:00.27 1:27.64 1:53.09

13 1:53.40ST. JOHNS

1) ELY, LYDIA 15 2) COUSINEAU, AMBER 17

3) SCHAEFER, EMMA 17 4) ELY, RACHEL 18

29.68 1:01.99 1:28.55 1:53.40

14 1:53.45NORTHVIEW

1) BOCKHEIM, LAUREN 2) SIVER, ELAINA

3) PATANICZEK, SARAH 14 4) JOHNSON, BROOKE

28.54 1:01.96 1:28.42 1:53.45

15 1:53.54MIDLAND DOW

1) JACOBS, HANNAH 2) NIEDERSTADT, KALEY

3) WHITE, KATIE 15 4) SCHULTHEIS, EMILY

28.47 1:00.78 1:28.63 1:53.54

16 1:53.77FENTON

1) CASSIDY, ELISE 17 2) GRUBER, LAUREN

3) DAILEY, CAITLYN 15 4) SIEFKER, GRACE

27.93 1:01.58 1:28.88 1:53.77

17 1:54.03ROCHESTER

1) MURA, MANUELA 16 2) SMYTHE, SOPHIE 15

3) FORLINES, GRACE 16 4) JORDAN, KENDALL 16

28.13 1:00.18 1:54.03

18 1:55.33PORTAGE NORTHERN

1) HACK, ISABELLA 16 2) MALEK, ANNIE 15

3) DOLL, ALEXI 15 4) RIKER, ALYSSA 15

30.49 1:02.85 1:29.95 1:55.33

19 1:56.59MILFORD

1) AUGUSTSSON, EMMA 17 2) PHILLIPS, SOPHIE 17

3) ZIELINSKI, EVELYN 17 4) HINDLE, VERONICA 17

28.08 1:02.94 1:30.51 1:56.59

20 1:56.92JENISON

1) KASPER, MYCAH 14 2) WESTRA, HAVEN 17

3) BARBACHYN, LAURA 18 4) BLANCHARD, JENNA 17

30.44 1:02.59 1:31.70 1:56.92

21 1:57.07LAKEVIEW

1) CARSTENS, ABIGAIL 17 2) DAVIS, ABIGAIL 17

3) JOSLYN, MICHELLE 17 4) SNYDER, EMILY 14

30.17 1:05.12 1:31.69 1:57.07

22 1:57.11OKEMOS

1) MORRIS, ISABELLA 17 2) ALEGI, ANNA 14

3) PRZYBYLO, JENNIFER 4) MORRIS, EMILIA 14

30.77 1:04.48 1:31.95 1:57.11

23 1:58.36HERITAGE

1) SANTOS, JENNIFER 16 2) VILLALON, KYRA

3) KRESZOWSKI, KATRINA 4) MCCARTNEY, MAKENNA 17

31.44 1:03.80 1:32.40 1:58.36

--- DQNORTH FARMINGTON

1) CHAO, HANNAH 17 2) PETRAK, JULIANNA 14

3) EAST, AUBREY 16 4) EDWARDS, SUMMER 17

 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
DEXTER 161 1:48.27SCHULTZ, ANNETTE

25.12 52.55 1:20.31 1:48.27

HOLLAND 152 1:51.98GIESLER, ELLE

26.08 53.80 1:22.43 1:51.98

SEAHOLM 173 1:54.60ERICKSON, HANNAH

26.43 55.36 1:24.98 1:54.60

DEXTER 164 1:54.66ZOFCHAK, SARAH

26.55 55.96 1:25.72 1:54.66

PORTAGE NORTHERN 155 1:55.01RIKER, ALYSSA

26.84 55.92 1:25.71 1:55.01

TEMP-BEDFORD 166 1:55.50LINGLE, MAUREEN

27.27 56.20 1:26.02 1:55.50

PORTAGE CENTRAL 167 1:55.67ENGLE, EMMA

27.19 56.38 1:26.36 1:55.67

JENISON 178 1:56.82ARNOLD, TAYLOR

27.66 57.12 1:27.19 1:56.82

B - Final
ROCHESTER 159 1:55.37THOR, VICTORIA

26.93 55.98 1:25.95 1:55.37

GROVES 1610 1:57.00ROCHAIX, CAMILLE

26.65 56.14 1:26.70 1:57.00

HERITAGE 1711 1:57.43MCCARTNEY, MAKENNA

27.58 57.39 1:27.72 1:57.43

ROCHESTER 1412 1:57.77KIM, BRITNEY

27.20 56.80 1:27.06 1:57.77

ROYAL OAK 1713 1:58.12HARRIS, EMMA

27.11 56.70 1:27.15 1:58.12

GROSSE PTE SOUTH 1614 1:58.15BOUTROUS, AVA

27.83 57.65 1:28.04 1:58.15

PORTAGE CENTRAL 1715 1:58.18LANE, EMILY

28.43 57.93 1:28.09 1:58.18

BYRON CENTER 1616 1:58.53FRAULA, MEGAN

27.00 56.15 1:26.99 1:58.53

 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
DEXTER 161 1:48.03SCHULTZ, ANNETTE

24.74 52.08 1:19.82 1:48.03

HOLLAND 152 1:54.05GIESLER, ELLE

26.75 55.92 1:25.08 1:54.05

DEXTER 163 1:54.96ZOFCHAK, SARAH

26.61 55.80 1:26.01 1:54.96

SEAHOLM 174 1:55.06ERICKSON, HANNAH

26.58 55.67 1:25.32 1:55.06

PORTAGE NORTHERN 155 1:55.33RIKER, ALYSSA

26.72 55.74 1:25.60 1:55.33
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2016 MIOB MHSAA Girl's D2 Swim Championship - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

Hosted by MHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617046

EMU Jones Natatorium

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

PORTAGE CENTRAL 166 1:56.03ENGLE, EMMA

26.69 55.84 1:25.94 1:56.03

TEMP-BEDFORD 167 1:56.12LINGLE, MAUREEN

26.97 55.89 1:25.99 1:56.12

JENISON 178 1:56.79ARNOLD, TAYLOR

26.68 55.93 1:26.60 1:56.79

HERITAGE 179 1:56.84MCCARTNEY, MAKENNA

27.18 56.83 1:27.03 1:56.84

ROYAL OAK 1710 1:57.31HARRIS, EMMA

27.21 56.73 1:27.05 1:57.31

ROCHESTER 1511 1:57.34THOR, VICTORIA

27.43 56.97 1:27.22 1:57.34

GROVES 1612 1:57.54ROCHAIX, CAMILLE

26.52 56.15 1:26.82 1:57.54

PORTAGE CENTRAL 1713 1:57.80LANE, EMILY

27.63 57.05 1:27.45 1:57.80

BYRON CENTER 1614 1:58.28FRAULA, MEGAN

27.10 56.57 1:26.96 1:58.28

GROSSE PTE SOUTH 1615 1:58.50BOUTROUS, AVA

27.59 57.25 1:27.80 1:58.50

ROCHESTER 1416 1:58.56KIM, BRITNEY

27.28 56.69 1:27.37 1:58.56

SEAHOLM 1517 1:58.62COUSINS, CC

26.97 56.35 1:27.15 1:58.62

ROCHESTER 1618 1:59.02WEGENER, REAGAN

27.69 57.78 1:28.28 1:59.02

GROVES 1419 1:59.07BARNAS, NICHOLE

27.53 57.29 1:28.81 1:59.07

SEAHOLM 1320 1:59.59THOME, MARISSA

27.18 57.54 1:28.75 1:59.59

PORTAGE CENTRAL 1421 1:59.66FARRELL, MARGARET

28.30 58.11 1:29.19 1:59.66

PORTAGE CENTRAL22 1:59.69SIEVERS, LEONIE

28.17 58.34 1:29.36 1:59.69

HERITAGE 1623 2:00.23SHOKOOHI, EMILIA

27.27 57.21 1:28.68 2:00.23

LAKEVIEW 1624 2:00.48SHENEFIELD, ALLISON

27.55 57.78 1:29.22 2:00.48

ROYAL OAK 1725 2:00.86COOK, EVE

28.33 58.66 1:29.86 2:00.86

BYRON CENTER 1426 2:01.09POLL, EMILY

27.61 57.92 1:29.67 2:01.09

WL NORTHERN 1727 2:02.14HACKMAN, ALAYNA

27.70 57.85 1:29.44 2:02.14

ST. JOHNS 1528 2:02.50ELY, LYDIA

27.88 58.48 1:30.50 2:02.50

SEAHOLM 17--- DQSUCHARA, AVA

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
BYRON CENTER 171 2:05.40POSTMUS, VICTORIA

26.79 57.79 1:34.39 2:05.40

SEAHOLM 172 2:06.22RUSSELL, ALLIE

27.43 1:00.40 1:36.56 2:06.22

DEXTER 163 2:06.87KINNARD, AMELIA

28.14 59.13 1:37.16 2:06.87

OKEMOS 164 2:07.02GARBACCIO, FREYJA

27.53 59.69 1:37.36 2:07.02

WL NORTHERN 165 2:08.04ROSELY, GABIELLA

27.28 59.51 1:38.12 2:08.04

FOREST HILLSCENT 176 2:08.48HOFMANN, RILEY

28.37 1:00.19 1:38.61 2:08.48

HURON 157 2:09.47HUANG, JEWEL

28.21 1:01.31 1:39.04 2:09.47

GROSSE PTE SOUTH 158 2:10.26FISHER, CLARICE

26.86 1:01.19 1:38.99 2:10.26

B - Final
DEXTER 169 2:09.13KACMAREK, GRACE

28.49 1:00.90 1:39.69 2:09.13

ROYAL OAK 1610 2:09.46BOSWELL, JULIA

28.28 1:00.51 1:39.22 2:09.46

PORTAGE CENTRAL 1611 2:10.94MADDUX, SOPHIA

29.31 1:00.60 1:40.05 2:10.94

ST. JOHNS 1712 2:11.89SCHAEFER, EMMA

28.81 1:03.42 1:41.49 2:11.89

BYRON CENTER 1413 2:12.25BRIGGS, MICHAELA

28.71 1:00.69 1:40.75 2:12.25

GROVES 1714 2:12.33PIERCE, CHARLOTTE

29.31 1:03.50 1:41.24 2:12.33

HOLLAND 1415 2:12.39CONNER, TESSA

29.03 1:03.82 1:43.06 2:12.39

DEXTER 1716 2:14.58WESTMAN, DANIELLE

28.46 1:03.33 1:43.60 2:14.58

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SEAHOLM 171 2:06.41RUSSELL, ALLIE

27.82 1:00.73 1:36.48 2:06.41

BYRON CENTER 172 2:07.48POSTMUS, VICTORIA

27.48 1:00.34 1:37.22 2:07.48

OKEMOS 163 2:07.73GARBACCIO, FREYJA

26.95 59.63 1:37.44 2:07.73

DEXTER 164 2:07.75KINNARD, AMELIA

28.55 59.57 1:38.18 2:07.75

FOREST HILLSCENT 175 2:08.15HOFMANN, RILEY

28.35 59.75 1:37.26 2:08.15

GROSSE PTE SOUTH 156 2:09.02FISHER, CLARICE

26.73 59.99 1:37.92 2:09.02

WL NORTHERN 16*7 2:09.08ROSELY, GABIELLA

27.43 59.98 1:38.69 2:09.08
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2016 MIOB MHSAA Girl's D2 Swim Championship - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

Hosted by MHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617046

EMU Jones Natatorium

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 3  Girls 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

HURON 15*7 2:09.08HUANG, JEWEL

27.88 1:01.15 1:38.07 2:09.08

PORTAGE CENTRAL 169 2:09.30MADDUX, SOPHIA

28.07 1:00.11 1:38.58 2:09.30

ROYAL OAK 1610 2:09.38BOSWELL, JULIA

27.77 59.12 1:38.06 2:09.38

ST. JOHNS 1711 2:10.65SCHAEFER, EMMA

28.70 1:01.64 1:40.05 2:10.65

DEXTER 1612 2:10.84KACMAREK, GRACE

28.16 1:00.80 1:41.06 2:10.84

HOLLAND 1413 2:11.75CONNER, TESSA

28.05 1:00.89 1:40.79 2:11.75

BYRON CENTER 1414 2:12.53BRIGGS, MICHAELA

28.87 1:00.75 1:41.05 2:12.53

GROVES 1715 2:12.80PIERCE, CHARLOTTE

28.94 1:37.02 2:12.80

DEXTER 1716 2:14.17WESTMAN, DANIELLE

27.91 1:03.67 1:43.59 2:14.17

PORTAGE CENTRAL 1817 2:14.42WEBER, ELISA

28.78 1:04.19 1:42.91 2:14.42

FOREST HILLSCENT 1718 2:14.43HOOPER, KAITLIND

29.43 1:03.82 1:42.10 2:14.43

EDSEL FORD 1619 2:14.73PRESCOTT, MALI'A

28.72 1:03.82 1:42.92 2:14.73

GROVES 1420 2:14.94BASTIAN, NICOLE

29.99 1:04.14 1:42.53 2:14.94

BYRON CENTER 1521 2:15.07KOSIARA, LINDSEY

28.72 1:02.68 1:44.12 2:15.07

PORTAGE CENTRAL 1422 2:15.30SONDAY, SYDNEY

28.74 1:03.93 1:44.10 2:15.30

BYRON CENTER 1623 2:15.72FISHER, MADISON

29.61 1:04.88 1:44.06 2:15.72

HOLLAND 1524 2:16.15VANDERVELDE, EVELYN

29.34 1:04.17 1:42.86 2:16.15

WL NORTHERN 1425 2:16.50SCHERZ, SOPHIA

29.72 1:04.20 1:43.85 2:16.50

HURON 1626 2:16.90BAKER, ELAINA

29.86 1:03.56 1:45.02 2:16.90

MIDLAND DOW 1427 2:18.02KONOVALENKO, SASHA

29.38 1:37.02 2:18.02

WL NORTHERN 1528 2:18.49BROWN, HANNAH

31.44 1:08.90 1:45.98 2:18.49

MILFORD 1729 2:19.25HINDLE, VERONICA

30.76 1:06.35 1:48.02 2:19.25

HERITAGE30 2:20.00VILLALON, KYRA

29.39 1:03.30 1:45.84 2:20.00

NORTH FARMINGTON 1631 2:20.35EAST, AUBREY

30.19 1:07.22 1:47.03 2:20.35

 
Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
SEAHOLM 161 23.56DOLAN, HALEY

MIDLAND DOW 142 23.82NEWMAN, CLAIRE

SEAHOLM 163 23.94ANDERSON, LINNEA

TEMP-BEDFORD 174 24.09SULLIVAN, LAUREN

FOREST HILLSCENT 15*5 24.49SCHELLENBOOM, JESSICA

HERITAGE 15*5 24.49SHOKOOHI, ARIANA

HERITAGE*7 24.56GORSLINE, ELIZA

NORTH FARMINGTON 17*7 24.56CHAO, HANNAH

B - Final
MILFORD 179 24.40AUGUSTSSON, EMMA

WAVERLY 1510 24.62EL JBEILY, RITA

DEXTER 1511 24.65QUIST, HANNAH

MIDLAND DOW12 24.83JACOBS, HANNAH

FOREST HILLSCENT 1513 24.95RYAN, KATE

OKEMOS14 24.98WILLIAMS, SARAH

PORTAGE CENTRAL 1515 25.09SEMLER, JULIA

ST. JOHNS 1816 25.17ELY, RACHEL

 
Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SEAHOLM 161 23.58DOLAN, HALEY

MIDLAND DOW 142 23.96NEWMAN, CLAIRE

SEAHOLM 163 24.01ANDERSON, LINNEA

TEMP-BEDFORD 174 24.17SULLIVAN, LAUREN

HERITAGE 155 24.30SHOKOOHI, ARIANA

NORTH FARMINGTON 176 24.43CHAO, HANNAH

FOREST HILLSCENT 157 24.45SCHELLENBOOM, JESSICA

HERITAGE8 24.48GORSLINE, ELIZA

MILFORD 17*9 24.53AUGUSTSSON, EMMA

DEXTER 15*9 24.53QUIST, HANNAH

WAVERLY 1511 24.61EL JBEILY, RITA

FOREST HILLSCENT 1512 24.73RYAN, KATE

OKEMOS13 24.88WILLIAMS, SARAH

MIDLAND DOW14 24.93JACOBS, HANNAH

PORTAGE CENTRAL 1515 24.98SEMLER, JULIA

ST. JOHNS 1816 24.99ELY, RACHEL

NORTH FARMINGTON 1717 25.01EDWARDS, SUMMER

SEAHOLM 1418 25.03BACKUS, VIRGINIA

DEXTER 16*19 25.19KAUFMAN, MADELINE

MIDLAND DOW*19 25.19SAEAD, SARAH

GROVES 1621 25.24MOILANEN, TAYLOR

GROVES 1522 25.25CERNY, JULIETTE

GROSSE PTE SOUTH 1623 25.26MCCABE, SARAH

GROVES 1524 25.27BLUMBERGS, JULIA

BYRON CENTER 1525 25.29RANDALL, SYDNEY

ROOSEVELT26 25.33WOIDA, MARISSA

MATTAWAN-HACKETT27 25.47FERGUS, MARY

GROSSE PTE SOUTH 1528 25.53CAUVEL, SARAH

GROVES 1629 25.64FRENCH, MIRANDA

PORTAGE CENTRAL30 43.79SEUSS, DELLA
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2016 MIOB MHSAA Girl's D2 Swim Championship - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

Hosted by MHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617046

EMU Jones Natatorium

Results
 
Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
FOREST HILLSCENT 161 54.04BUCHMAIER, FELICITY

25.34 54.04

GROSSE PTE SOUTH 152 55.80FISHER, CLARICE

26.23 55.80

OKEMOS 163 56.04GARBACCIO, FREYJA

26.11 56.04

SEAHOLM 164 56.36ANDERSON, LINNEA

26.24 56.36

PORTAGE NORTHERN 155 58.38RIKER, ALYSSA

27.58 58.38

GROSSE PTE SOUTH 176 58.48SCHUETZE, ABBEY

28.15 58.48

GROSSE PTE SOUTH 147 58.91LIU, RENEE

28.38 58.91

HERITAGE8 59.22GORSLINE, ELIZA

27.42 59.22

B - Final
TEMP-BEDFORD 169 59.12LINGLE, MAUREEN

27.81 59.12

FOREST HILLSCENT 1510 59.20KRUG, EMMA

28.02 59.20

SEAHOLM 1611 59.59GIRDLER, GRACE

28.60 59.59

SEAHOLM 1712 59.63GUEVARA, GRACE

28.06 59.63

GROSSE PTE SOUTH 1713 59.70VERN, ROSLYN

28.37 59.70

PORTAGE CENTRAL 1314 59.82GHAZAL, FARAH

27.54 59.82

SEAHOLM 1515 59.85THOME, SARAH

28.36 59.85

GROVES 1316 1:01.06KRISHNAN, KIRAN

28.94 1:01.06

 
Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
FOREST HILLSCENT 161 54.99BUCHMAIER, FELICITY

25.77 54.99

GROSSE PTE SOUTH 152 55.58FISHER, CLARICE

26.44 55.58

OKEMOS 163 56.24GARBACCIO, FREYJA

26.36 56.24

SEAHOLM 164 56.28ANDERSON, LINNEA

26.58 56.28

HERITAGE5 57.81GORSLINE, ELIZA

26.96 57.81

GROSSE PTE SOUTH 176 58.39SCHUETZE, ABBEY

27.84 58.39

GROSSE PTE SOUTH 147 58.66LIU, RENEE

27.63 58.66

PORTAGE NORTHERN 158 59.12RIKER, ALYSSA

28.10 59.12

FOREST HILLSCENT 159 59.26KRUG, EMMA

27.27 59.26

PORTAGE CENTRAL 1310 59.55GHAZAL, FARAH

27.22 59.55

TEMP-BEDFORD 1611 59.88LINGLE, MAUREEN

27.95 59.88

GROSSE PTE SOUTH 1712 1:00.05VERN, ROSLYN

28.32 1:00.05

GROVES 1313 1:00.21KRISHNAN, KIRAN

28.48 1:00.21

SEAHOLM 1514 1:00.36THOME, SARAH

28.76 1:00.36

SEAHOLM 1715 1:00.56GUEVARA, GRACE

28.21 1:00.56

SEAHOLM 1616 1:00.60GIRDLER, GRACE

27.91 1:00.60

PORTAGE CENTRAL 1417 1:00.73SONDAY, SYDNEY

28.32 1:00.73

BYRON CENTER 1718 1:00.88RYKSE, MADYSON

28.17 1:00.88

BYRON CENTER 1619 1:00.95FRAULA, MEGAN

28.75 1:00.95

SCS LAKEVIEW 1420 1:00.97HOLLIS, NATALIE

29.03 1:00.97

BERKLEY 1421 1:01.43BLAKE, KATARINA

28.42 1:01.43

SEAHOLM 1422 1:01.60GREENBERGER, LEXI

28.78 1:01.60

SEAHOLM 1723 1:01.79ROOVERS, LAUREN

29.22 1:01.79

LAKEVIEW 1724 1:01.86JOSLYN, MICHELLE

28.07 1:01.86

BYRON CENTER 1425 1:02.75POLL, MARIA

28.90 1:02.75

SEAHOLM 1526 1:03.52SCRAFANO, ISABELLA

29.21 1:03.52

 
Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
DEXTER 161 50.30SCHULTZ, ANNETTE

24.26 50.30

MIDLAND DOW 142 51.88NEWMAN, CLAIRE

24.99 51.88

HERITAGE 153 52.35SHOKOOHI, ARIANA

24.80 52.35

SEAHOLM 174 52.89ERICKSON, HANNAH

25.82 52.89

SEAHOLM 165 53.27DOLAN, HALEY

25.58 53.27

GP NORTH 166 53.54VILLANI, SAM

25.63 53.54
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2016 MIOB MHSAA Girl's D2 Swim Championship - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

Hosted by MHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617046

EMU Jones Natatorium

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JENISON 177 53.62ARNOLD, TAYLOR

26.12 53.62

HOLLAND 148 53.70GETTINGS, SAGE

25.45 53.70

B - Final
WAVERLY 159 52.96EL JBEILY, RITA

25.76 52.96

TEMP-BEDFORD 1410 53.45SCHREDER, KENDAL

25.46 53.45

SEAHOLM 1711 53.66MCMASTER, NICHOLE

25.71 53.66

ST. JOHNS 1812 53.77ELY, RACHEL

25.79 53.77

PORTAGE CENTRAL 1513 53.89SEMLER, JULIA

25.97 53.89

NORTHVIEW 1414 53.98PATANICZEK, SARAH

26.02 53.98

NORTH FARMINGTON 1415 54.36PETRAK, JULIANNA

26.17 54.36

OKEMOS16 54.49WILLIAMS, SARAH

26.07 54.49

 
Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
DEXTER 161 50.31SCHULTZ, ANNETTE

24.43 50.31

MIDLAND DOW 142 51.90NEWMAN, CLAIRE

25.37 51.90

HERITAGE 153 52.79SHOKOOHI, ARIANA

24.92 52.79

HOLLAND 144 53.09GETTINGS, SAGE

25.35 53.09

SEAHOLM 175 53.21ERICKSON, HANNAH

25.87 53.21

GP NORTH 166 53.35VILLANI, SAM

25.70 53.35

SEAHOLM 167 53.37DOLAN, HALEY

25.67 53.37

JENISON 178 53.55ARNOLD, TAYLOR

25.85 53.55

ST. JOHNS 189 53.72ELY, RACHEL

25.66 53.72

WAVERLY 1510 53.82EL JBEILY, RITA

26.05 53.82

SEAHOLM 1711 53.84MCMASTER, NICHOLE

25.90 53.84

TEMP-BEDFORD 14*12 54.02SCHREDER, KENDAL

25.80 54.02

OKEMOS*12 54.02WILLIAMS, SARAH

25.78 54.02

PORTAGE CENTRAL 1514 54.04SEMLER, JULIA

26.12 54.04

NORTH FARMINGTON 14*15 54.22PETRAK, JULIANNA

25.98 54.22

NORTHVIEW 14*15 54.22PATANICZEK, SARAH

25.90 54.22

BYRON CENTER 1517 54.24KOSIARA, LINDSEY

26.14 54.24

SEAHOLM 1418 54.46BACKUS, VIRGINIA

26.13 54.46

PORTAGE CENTRAL 1819 54.83WEBER, ELISA

26.59 54.83

MIDLAND DOW20 54.89SAEAD, SARAH

26.66 54.89

PORTAGE CENTRAL21 54.94SIEVERS, LEONIE

26.44 54.94

SEAHOLM 1722 54.98SUCHARA, AVA

26.25 54.98

FENTON 1723 55.01CASSIDY, ELISE

26.76 55.01

GROVES 1524 55.07BLUMBERGS, JULIA

26.62 55.07

SEAHOLM 1525 55.18RIDDELL, CLAIRE

26.35 55.18

ROYAL OAK 1726 55.23COOK, EVE

26.65 55.23

HURON 1527 55.36HYUN, YU JIN

26.62 55.36

HERITAGE 1628 55.46SHOKOOHI, EMILIA

26.79 55.46

GROVES 1529 55.59MEINEL, LILY

26.96 55.59

GROVES 1530 55.78CERNY, JULIETTE

26.99 55.78

BYRON CENTER 1431 55.79POLL, EMILY

27.12 55.79

LAKEVIEW 1632 56.36SHENEFIELD, ALLISON

27.17 56.36

 
Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
ROYAL OAK 161 5:05.59BOSWELL, JULIA

27.24 56.42 1:26.29 1:56.64

2:27.34 2:58.30 3:29.42 4:01.33

4:33.70 5:05.59

DEXTER 162 5:05.93ZOFCHAK, SARAH

28.12 58.75 1:30.00 2:01.30

2:32.14 3:03.45 3:34.58 4:05.64

4:36.14 5:05.93

DEXTER 163 5:07.48KACMAREK, GRACE

28.05 57.67 1:27.81 1:58.67

2:30.00 3:01.45 3:32.87 4:04.70

4:36.53 5:07.48
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2016 MIOB MHSAA Girl's D2 Swim Championship - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

Hosted by MHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617046

EMU Jones Natatorium

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DEXTER 174 5:07.73WESTMAN, DANIELLE

28.15 59.18 1:30.75 2:02.37

2:33.76 3:04.85 3:36.12 4:07.30

4:38.02 5:07.73

PORTAGE CENTRAL 175 5:09.23LANE, EMILY

28.86 59.06 1:29.71 2:00.87

2:32.00 3:03.37 3:35.02 4:06.83

4:38.18 5:09.23

HOLLAND 156 5:12.65GIESLER, ELLE

28.36 59.13 1:30.65 2:02.37

2:34.25 3:05.94 3:38.23 4:10.71

4:42.24 5:12.65

PORTAGE CENTRAL 167 5:13.48ENGLE, EMMA

27.92 58.01 1:28.81 2:00.24

2:32.08 3:04.23 3:36.78 4:09.75

4:42.22 5:13.48

HERITAGE 178 5:15.86MCCARTNEY, MAKENNA

28.53 59.82 1:31.44 2:03.31

2:35.46 3:07.83 3:40.05 4:12.87

4:44.90 5:15.86

B - Final
ROCHESTER 159 5:10.07THOR, VICTORIA

27.85 58.42 1:29.70 2:01.59

2:33.48 3:05.54 3:36.96 4:08.93

4:40.99 5:10.07

GROSSE PTE SOUTH 1610 5:10.33BOUTROUS, AVA

28.11 58.13 1:28.80 2:00.04

2:31.69 3:03.33 3:35.23 4:07.48

4:39.66 5:10.33

SEAHOLM 1511 5:14.54COUSINS, CC

28.39 59.05 1:30.49 2:02.18

2:33.92 3:05.82 3:37.93 4:10.37

4:42.86 5:14.54

ROCHESTER 1612 5:16.83WEGENER, REAGAN

28.55 59.91 1:31.73 2:03.99

2:36.84 3:09.43 3:42.12 4:14.81

4:46.74 5:16.83

ROYAL OAK 1713 5:18.74HARRIS, EMMA

28.39 58.55 1:29.69 2:01.31

2:33.77 3:06.40 3:39.24 4:12.71

4:46.33 5:18.74

SEAHOLM 1714 5:19.70NOVAK, GIGI

28.72 59.92 1:31.50 2:03.78

2:36.40 3:08.65 3:40.77 4:13.54

4:46.77 5:19.70

PORTAGE CENTRAL 1415 5:22.66FARRELL, MARGARET

29.30 1:00.80 1:33.31 2:04.77

2:37.34 3:10.61 3:43.76 4:17.06

4:50.27 5:22.66

MIDLAND DOW16 5:23.51HUFFMAN, ABBY

29.76 1:02.22 1:35.09 2:07.86

2:40.88 3:13.92 3:46.71 4:19.78

4:52.20 5:23.51

 
Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
ROYAL OAK 161 5:04.27BOSWELL, JULIA

27.81 57.53 1:27.74 1:58.41

2:29.36 3:00.19 3:31.41 4:02.68

4:34.22 5:04.27

DEXTER 162 5:08.15KACMAREK, GRACE

28.21 58.55 1:29.31 2:00.43

2:31.46 3:02.87 3:34.44 4:06.08

4:37.59 5:08.15

PORTAGE CENTRAL 163 5:08.53ENGLE, EMMA

27.96 58.15 1:29.35 2:00.51

2:31.85 3:03.16 3:34.77 4:06.54

4:37.95 5:08.53

HOLLAND 154 5:08.88GIESLER, ELLE

28.55 59.59 1:30.62 2:01.77

2:33.14 3:04.32 3:35.81 4:07.34

4:38.63 5:08.88

DEXTER 165 5:09.07ZOFCHAK, SARAH

28.08 58.34 1:30.05 2:01.44

2:32.87 3:04.42 3:35.83 4:07.36

4:38.79 5:09.07

DEXTER 176 5:10.82WESTMAN, DANIELLE

28.14 59.11 1:30.61 2:02.14

2:33.78 3:05.03 3:36.58 4:08.21

4:39.84 5:10.82

HERITAGE 177 5:11.06MCCARTNEY, MAKENNA

28.62 59.62 1:30.91 2:02.37

2:34.10 3:05.91 3:37.60 4:09.50

4:40.87 5:11.06

PORTAGE CENTRAL 178 5:11.33LANE, EMILY

28.79 59.17 1:30.28 2:02.16

2:33.44 3:05.44 3:37.01 4:08.85

4:40.90 5:11.33

GROSSE PTE SOUTH 169 5:12.17BOUTROUS, AVA

28.92 59.65 1:30.64 2:02.05

2:33.63 3:05.13 3:37.09 4:09.05

4:41.05 5:12.17

SEAHOLM 1510 5:15.98COUSINS, CC

28.99 1:00.11 1:31.70 2:03.60

2:35.49 3:07.46 3:39.55 4:11.95

4:44.26 5:15.98

ROCHESTER 1511 5:16.87THOR, VICTORIA

28.36 58.96 1:30.39 2:02.16

2:34.14 3:06.49 3:39.05 4:11.72

4:44.69 5:16.87

SEAHOLM 1712 5:18.22NOVAK, GIGI

28.55 1:00.30 1:32.06 2:04.43

2:37.10 3:09.43 3:41.80 4:14.15

4:46.46 5:18.22
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2016 MIOB MHSAA Girl's D2 Swim Championship - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

Hosted by MHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617046

EMU Jones Natatorium

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

ROYAL OAK 1713 5:19.39HARRIS, EMMA

29.12 1:00.27 1:31.80 2:03.69

2:35.64 3:07.98 3:40.71 4:13.74

4:46.70 5:19.39

ROCHESTER 1614 5:19.51WEGENER, REAGAN

28.97 1:00.60 1:33.14 2:05.69

2:38.40 3:11.03 3:43.70 4:16.46

4:48.52 5:19.51

MIDLAND DOW15 5:21.70HUFFMAN, ABBY

29.54 1:01.52 1:34.12 2:06.62

2:38.95 3:11.76 3:44.38 4:17.52

4:50.41 5:21.70

PORTAGE CENTRAL 1416 5:22.15FARRELL, MARGARET

29.85 1:01.57 1:34.23 2:06.92

2:39.34 3:12.13 3:44.88 4:17.60

4:50.70 5:22.15

ROCHESTER 1417 5:22.73KIM, BRITNEY

28.95 1:01.03 1:33.47 2:06.38

2:39.60 3:12.32 3:45.23 4:17.90

4:50.76 5:22.73

MIDLAND DOW 1518 5:23.08FENTON, CHELSEA

28.99 1:00.26 1:32.56 2:05.62

2:38.81 3:11.89 3:45.22 4:18.32

4:51.35 5:23.08

HURON 1619 5:23.15PARRISH, HANNAH

29.60 1:02.70 1:35.09 2:08.07

2:40.39 3:13.77 3:46.46 4:19.88

4:52.72 5:23.15

GARDEN CITY 1420 5:23.53DOBBYN, HALEY

28.84 1:00.70 1:33.15 2:05.89

2:38.97 3:11.97 3:45.20 4:18.38

4:51.27 5:23.53

PORTAGE CENTRAL 1321 5:24.56GHAZAL, FARAH

29.72 1:01.80 1:34.81 2:07.84

2:40.81 3:14.14 3:46.99 4:19.83

4:52.78 5:24.56

HURON 1622 5:25.52FLOTT, SOPHIE

29.67 1:02.26 1:35.54 2:08.88

2:41.77 3:14.77 3:47.71 4:20.45

4:53.56 5:25.52

GROVES 1623 5:25.59ROCHAIX, CAMILLE

27.84 58.85 1:30.84 2:03.02

2:36.78 3:10.81 3:44.99 4:18.74

4:52.92 5:25.59

GROVES 1424 5:25.80BARNAS, NICHOLE

28.66 1:00.66 1:33.48 2:06.14

2:39.76 3:13.26 3:46.65 4:20.27

4:53.95 5:25.80

EDSEL FORD 1525 5:26.30TRIMBLE, MARY

28.21 59.55 1:32.49 2:06.05

2:39.16 3:12.89 3:46.31 4:20.04

4:53.79 5:26.30

ST. JOHNS 1526 5:30.02ELY, LYDIA

29.40 1:01.81 1:34.81 2:08.24

2:41.74 3:15.31 3:49.10 4:23.14

4:56.98 5:30.02

MILFORD 1727 5:30.91HINDLE, VERONICA

30.27 1:03.53 1:37.21 2:11.02

2:44.70 3:18.40 3:51.99 4:25.46

4:58.57 5:30.91

HOLLAND 1528 5:32.68HENNINGES, EMMA

29.86 1:02.90 1:36.16 2:09.44

2:42.95 3:17.25 3:51.55 4:25.46

4:59.61 5:32.68

 
Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
1 1:35.49SEAHOLM

1) ANDERSON, LINNEA 16 2) RUSSELL, ALLIE 17

3) ERICKSON, HANNAH 17 4) DOLAN, HALEY 16

24.16 48.10 1:12.19 1:35.49

2 1:38.40OKEMOS

1) GARBACCIO, FREYJA 16 2) MORRIS, EMILIA 14

3) PRZYBYLO, JENNIFER 4) WILLIAMS, SARAH

24.48 49.11 1:14.16 1:38.40

3 1:38.51MIDLAND DOW

1) JACOBS, HANNAH 2) NEWMAN, CLAIRE 14

3) SAEAD, SARAH 4) SCHULTHEIS, EMILY

48.93 1:13.49 1:38.51

4 1:38.61HERITAGE

1) GORSLINE, ELIZA 2) SHOKOOHI, EMILIA 16

3) VILLALON, KYRA 4) SHOKOOHI, ARIANA 15

24.56 49.73 1:14.97 1:38.61

5 1:38.66PORTAGE CENTRAL

1) SEMLER, JULIA 15 2) SEUSS, DELLA

3) SONDAY, SYDNEY 14 4) ENGLE, EMMA 16

25.12 57.05 1:14.44 1:38.66

6 1:38.94DEXTER

1) QUIST, HANNAH 15 2) KAUFMAN, MADELINE 16

3) WESTMAN, DANIELLE 17 4) ZOFCHAK, SARAH 16

30.53 49.69 1:14.64 1:38.94

7 1:41.63HOLLAND

1) GETTINGS, SAGE 14 2) CONNER, TESSA 14

3) MENDELS, ABIGAIL 4) GIESLER, ELLE 15

25.08 50.57 1:17.13 1:41.63

--- DQFOREST HILLSCENT

1) BUCHMAIER, FELICITY 16 2) SCHELLENBOOM, JESSICA 15

3) KRUG, EMMA 15 4) RYAN, KATE 15

B - Final
9 1:39.91GROVES

1) MOILANEN, TAYLOR 16 2) ROCHAIX, CAMILLE 16

3) CERNY, JULIETTE 15 4) FRENCH, MIRANDA 16

25.60 50.49 1:15.24 1:39.91

10 1:40.74BYRON CENTER

1) RANDALL, SYDNEY 15 2) FISHER, MADISON 16

3) KOSIARA, LINDSEY 15 4) FRAULA, MEGAN 16

25.81 51.09 1:15.87 1:40.74
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2016 MIOB MHSAA Girl's D2 Swim Championship - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

Hosted by MHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617046

EMU Jones Natatorium

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

11 1:41.16NORTHVIEW

1) PATANICZEK, SARAH 14 2) JOHNSON, BROOKE

3) BOCKHEIM, LAUREN 4) HARMS, ROSEMARY

25.06 50.29 1:16.00 1:41.16

12 1:41.22GROSSE PTE SOUTH

1) SCHUETZE, ABBEY 17 2) FREDERICKSON, CAROLINE 16

3) CAUVEL, SARAH 15 4) MCCABE, SARAH 16

25.76 51.55 1:21.03 1:41.22

13 1:41.64FENTON

1) HALL, SABRINA 2) SIEFKER, GRACE

3) MATHEWS, CAMERON 4) DAILEY, CAITLYN 15

26.00 50.99 1:17.14 1:41.64

14 1:42.32NORTH FARMINGTON

1) CAMPBELL, ABBY 2) BROWN, JILLIAN 16

3) GEORGE, ELLA 4) EDWARDS, SUMMER 17

25.91 51.00 1:17.62 1:42.32

15 1:42.41ROCHESTER

1) KIM, BRITNEY 14 2) WEGENER, REAGAN 16

3) SMYTHE, SOPHIE 15 4) THOR, VICTORIA 15

26.02 51.81 1:17.88 1:42.41

16 1:42.83ST. JOHNS

1) ELY, LYDIA 15 2) COUSINEAU, AMBER 17

3) SCHAEFER, EMMA 17 4) ELY, RACHEL 18

25.92 52.81 1:18.03 1:42.83

 
Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 1:36.20SEAHOLM

1) ANDERSON, LINNEA 16 2) RUSSELL, ALLIE 17

3) ERICKSON, HANNAH 17 4) DOLAN, HALEY 16

25.90 48.69 1:13.03 1:36.20

2 1:38.58MIDLAND DOW

1) JACOBS, HANNAH 2) NEWMAN, CLAIRE 14

3) SAEAD, SARAH 4) SCHULTHEIS, EMILY

24.64 48.77 1:13.78 1:38.58

3 1:38.94OKEMOS

1) GARBACCIO, FREYJA 16 2) MORRIS, EMILIA 14

3) PRZYBYLO, JENNIFER 4) WILLIAMS, SARAH

24.63 49.64 1:14.51 1:38.94

4 1:39.38FOREST HILLSCENT

1) BUCHMAIER, FELICITY 16 2) SCHELLENBOOM, JESSICA 15

3) KRUG, EMMA 15 4) RYAN, KATE 15

24.83 49.35 1:16.25 1:39.38

5 1:39.60DEXTER

1) QUIST, HANNAH 15 2) KAUFMAN, MADELINE 16

3) WESTMAN, DANIELLE 17 4) ZOFCHAK, SARAH 16

25.09 49.85 1:14.75 1:39.60

6 1:39.65HERITAGE

1) GORSLINE, ELIZA 2) SHOKOOHI, ARIANA 15

3) VILLALON, KYRA 4) SHOKOOHI, EMILIA 16

29.67 48.99 1:14.50 1:39.65

7 1:39.88HOLLAND

1) GETTINGS, SAGE 14 2) CONNER, TESSA 14

3) MENDELS, ABIGAIL 4) GIESLER, ELLE 15

24.92 50.46 1:15.93 1:39.88

8 1:39.97PORTAGE CENTRAL

1) SEMLER, JULIA 15 2) SEUSS, DELLA

3) SONDAY, SYDNEY 14 4) ENGLE, EMMA 16

25.28 50.04 1:15.84 1:39.97

9 1:40.29BYRON CENTER

1) RANDALL, SYDNEY 15 2) FISHER, MADISON 16

3) KOSIARA, LINDSEY 15 4) FRAULA, MEGAN 16

25.63 50.98 1:15.53 1:40.29

10 1:40.65GROVES

1) MOILANEN, TAYLOR 16 2) ROCHAIX, CAMILLE 16

3) CERNY, JULIETTE 15 4) FRENCH, MIRANDA 16

29.00 50.18 1:18.25 1:40.65

11 1:41.09GROSSE PTE SOUTH

1) SCHUETZE, ABBEY 17 2) FREDERICKSON, CAROLINE 16

3) CAUVEL, SARAH 15 4) MCCABE, SARAH 16

25.62 51.50 1:16.55 1:41.09

12 1:41.11NORTHVIEW

1) PATANICZEK, SARAH 14 2) JOHNSON, BROOKE

3) BOCKHEIM, LAUREN 4) HARMS, ROSEMARY

25.13 50.55 1:16.12 1:41.11

13 1:41.74NORTH FARMINGTON

1) CAMPBELL, ABBY 2) BROWN, JILLIAN 16

3) GEORGE, ELLA 4) EDWARDS, SUMMER 17

25.87 50.51 1:16.98 1:41.74

14 1:42.64ROCHESTER

1) KIM, BRITNEY 14 2) WEGENER, REAGAN 16

3) SMYTHE, SOPHIE 15 4) THOR, VICTORIA 15

25.93 51.83 1:17.98 1:42.64

15 1:42.71FENTON

1) HALL, SABRINA 2) SIEFKER, GRACE

3) MATHEWS, CAMERON 4) DAILEY, CAITLYN 15

26.04 51.37 1:17.72 1:42.71

16 1:42.82ST. JOHNS

1) ELY, LYDIA 15 2) COUSINEAU, AMBER 17

3) SCHAEFER, EMMA 17 4) ELY, RACHEL 18

25.90 53.16 1:18.17 1:42.82

17 1:42.95JENISON

1) BLANCHARD, JENNA 17 2) HARIG, JULIA 15

3) JOHNSON, FIONA 16 4) ARNOLD, TAYLOR 17

25.80 52.22 1:18.41 1:42.95

18 1:43.16HURON

1) HYUN, YU JIN 15 2) PARRISH, HANNAH 16

3) DENG, LAURA 16 4) BAKER, ELAINA 16

26.11 52.18 1:18.12 1:43.16

*19 1:43.28ROYAL OAK

1) COOK, EVE 17 2) STANLEY, CLAIRE 15

3) MANGUM, ANNA 4) UNIACKE, ALAYNA 16

25.97 52.10 1:18.20 1:43.28

*19 1:43.28MILFORD

1) AUGUSTSSON, EMMA 17 2) TIMMOL, FARRAH 17

3) ZIELINSKI, EVELYN 17 4) HINDLE, VERONICA 17

32.84 50.86 1:16.93 1:43.28
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2016 MIOB MHSAA Girl's D2 Swim Championship - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

Hosted by MHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617046

EMU Jones Natatorium

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

21 1:43.32LAKEVIEW

1) SHENEFIELD, ALLISON 16 2) COURTER, ALLISON 14

3) MARQUEZ, KELSEY 15 4) SNYDER, EMILY 14

25.95 52.11 1:18.30 1:43.32

22 1:44.16BERKLEY

1) BLAKE, KATARINA 14 2) HIOTAKY, CHRISTINA

3) LOGSDON, KELSEY 14 4) NAVE, OLIVIA

26.00 52.19 1:17.92 1:44.16

23 1:44.26WL NORTHERN

1) HACKMAN, ALAYNA 17 2) TRACY, LAUREN

3) KOECHLEY, GABRIELLA 13 4) HOCKING, BELLA

26.57 52.59 1:18.34 1:44.26

24 1:44.91EDSEL FORD

1) PRESCOTT, MALI'A 16 2) LOCKE, SARAH 16

3) PAOLETTI, HANNA 16 4) TRIMBLE, MARY 15

26.13 52.77 1:18.42 1:44.91

25 1:45.10TEMP-BEDFORD

1) SCHEFFER, LAIYA 2) SONNE, NANNA

3) METTER, GRETCHEN 4) SMITH, MEEGAN

27.02 53.09 1:19.15 1:45.10

 
Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
FOREST HILLSCENT 161 55.30BUCHMAIER, FELICITY

26.92 55.30

DEXTER 162 56.28KINNARD, AMELIA

27.82 56.28

GP NORTH 163 56.41VILLANI, SAM

27.54 56.41

NORTH FARMINGTON 174 56.68CHAO, HANNAH

27.31 56.68

TEMP-BEDFORD 175 56.80SULLIVAN, LAUREN

27.38 56.80

WL NORTHERN 166 57.02ROSELY, GABIELLA

27.51 57.02

HURON 157 57.54HUANG, JEWEL

27.48 57.54

GROSSE PTE SOUTH 148 58.27LIU, RENEE

28.36 58.27

B - Final
BYRON CENTER 149 57.83BRIGGS, MICHAELA

28.03 57.83

SEAHOLM 17*10 58.22MCMASTER, NICHOLE

28.26 58.22

FOREST HILLSCENT 17*10 58.22HOFMANN, RILEY

28.51 58.22

PORTAGE CENTRAL 1612 58.95MADDUX, SOPHIA

28.43 58.95

FENTON 1713 59.99CASSIDY, ELISE

29.24 59.99

ROCHESTER 1614 1:00.31MURA, MANUELA

28.91 1:00.31

DEXTER 1515 1:00.40MAISCH, JORDAN

28.80 1:00.40

SEAHOLM 1716 1:00.98NOVAK, GIGI

29.69 1:00.98

 
Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
FOREST HILLSCENT 161 56.06BUCHMAIER, FELICITY

27.39 56.06

GP NORTH 162 56.40VILLANI, SAM

27.67 56.40

NORTH FARMINGTON 173 56.54CHAO, HANNAH

27.20 56.54

TEMP-BEDFORD 174 56.69SULLIVAN, LAUREN

27.29 56.69

DEXTER 165 56.81KINNARD, AMELIA

27.78 56.81

WL NORTHERN 166 57.02ROSELY, GABIELLA

27.13 57.02

GROSSE PTE SOUTH 147 57.49LIU, RENEE

28.07 57.49

HURON 158 58.09HUANG, JEWEL

28.18 58.09

FOREST HILLSCENT 179 58.18HOFMANN, RILEY

28.50 58.18

BYRON CENTER 1410 58.28BRIGGS, MICHAELA

28.24 58.28

SEAHOLM 1711 58.40MCMASTER, NICHOLE

28.47 58.40

PORTAGE CENTRAL 1612 58.65MADDUX, SOPHIA

28.54 58.65

FENTON 1713 58.91CASSIDY, ELISE

28.97 58.91

ROCHESTER 1614 1:00.01MURA, MANUELA

28.93 1:00.01

DEXTER 1515 1:00.22MAISCH, JORDAN

29.24 1:00.22

SEAHOLM 1716 1:00.56NOVAK, GIGI

29.27 1:00.56

HOLLAND17 1:00.79WEHRMEYER, ANIKA

29.87 1:00.79

SEAHOLM 1318 1:00.82THOME, MARISSA

29.50 1:00.82

HURON 1619 1:00.88BAKER, ELAINA

30.02 1:00.88

FOREST HILLSCENT20 1:00.92DESSUREAULT, MAE

29.84 1:00.92

LAKEVIEW 1721 1:01.29JOSLYN, MICHELLE

29.87 1:01.29

SEAHOLM 1622 1:01.73GIRDLER, GRACE

29.94 1:01.73

DEXTER 1523 1:01.74QUIST, HANNAH

29.96 1:01.74
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2016 MIOB MHSAA Girl's D2 Swim Championship - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

Hosted by MHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617046

EMU Jones Natatorium

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

ALLEN PARK 1724 1:02.06BENDER, MOLLY

30.16 1:02.06

MILFORD 1725 1:03.20AUGUSTSSON, EMMA

31.04 1:03.20

BERKLEY 1426 1:03.99BLAKE, KATARINA

31.40 1:03.99

GROSSE PTE SOUTH 1527 1:04.36CAUVEL, SARAH

30.88 1:04.36

NORTHVIEW--- DFSBOCKHEIM, LAUREN

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
GROVES 171 1:03.04PIERCE, CHARLOTTE

29.47 1:03.04

SEAHOLM 172 1:03.17RUSSELL, ALLIE

29.55 1:03.17

FOREST HILLSCENT 153 1:05.84SCHELLENBOOM, JESSICA

30.77 1:05.84

NORTH FARMINGTON 144 1:06.58PETRAK, JULIANNA

32.04 1:06.58

SEAHOLM 145 1:06.79HOPPEN, GIGI

30.48 1:06.79

TEMP-BEDFORD6 1:07.12STEFFIN, ALLISON

31.71 1:07.12

BYRON CENTER 177 1:07.14POSTMUS, VICTORIA

31.31 1:07.14

TEMP-BEDFORD 148 1:07.77SCHREDER, KENDAL

31.37 1:07.77

B - Final
BYRON CENTER 169 1:07.74FISHER, MADISON

32.20 1:07.74

ST. JOHNS 1710 1:08.04SCHAEFER, EMMA

32.05 1:08.04

FOREST HILLSCENT 1711 1:09.34HOOPER, KAITLIND

32.54 1:09.34

GROVES 1412 1:09.51BASTIAN, NICOLE

32.88 1:09.51

HOLLAND 1713 1:09.78NIGHTINGALE, EMILY

32.77 1:09.78

HURON NEW BOSTON 1614 1:10.10HENNING, KATY

32.79 1:10.10

SEAHOLM 1615 1:10.16DOHERTY, ANNE

32.75 1:10.16

WL NORTHERN 1416 1:11.08SCHERZ, SOPHIA

33.54 1:11.08

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
GROVES 171 1:03.42PIERCE, CHARLOTTE

30.04 1:03.42

SEAHOLM 172 1:04.44RUSSELL, ALLIE

30.23 1:04.44

TEMP-BEDFORD3 1:05.09STEFFIN, ALLISON

31.07 1:05.09

FOREST HILLSCENT 154 1:05.46SCHELLENBOOM, JESSICA

30.79 1:05.46

BYRON CENTER 175 1:05.90POSTMUS, VICTORIA

30.83 1:05.90

SEAHOLM 146 1:06.03HOPPEN, GIGI

30.41 1:06.03

TEMP-BEDFORD 147 1:06.30SCHREDER, KENDAL

31.13 1:06.30

NORTH FARMINGTON 148 1:07.45PETRAK, JULIANNA

31.48 1:07.45

ST. JOHNS 179 1:07.97SCHAEFER, EMMA

32.23 1:07.97

FOREST HILLSCENT 1710 1:08.39HOOPER, KAITLIND

32.30 1:08.39

BYRON CENTER 1611 1:08.57FISHER, MADISON

31.99 1:08.57

GROVES 1412 1:08.90BASTIAN, NICOLE

32.50 1:08.90

HURON NEW BOSTON 1613 1:08.92HENNING, KATY

32.16 1:08.92

WL NORTHERN 1414 1:09.18SCHERZ, SOPHIA

32.74 1:09.18

SEAHOLM 1615 1:09.30DOHERTY, ANNE

32.21 1:09.30

HOLLAND 1716 1:10.01NIGHTINGALE, EMILY

33.02 1:10.01

BYRON CENTER 1517 J1:10.01RANDALL, SYDNEY

32.79 1:10.01

WL NORTHERN 1518 1:10.03BROWN, HANNAH

33.14 1:10.03

DEXTER 1419 1:10.38MICHOS, ZOE

33.30 1:10.38

FOREST HILLSCENT 1720 1:10.53COLE, MADELINE

32.92 1:10.53

HOLLAND 1521 1:10.68VANDERVELDE, EVELYN

33.19 1:10.68

PORTAGE NORTHERN 1522 1:10.96MALEK, ANNIE

34.23 1:10.96

PORTAGE CENTRAL 1623 1:11.21SONDAY, SAMANTHA

32.59 1:11.21

WL NORTHERN 1324 1:11.48ROSELY, AVA

33.63 1:11.48

HURON 1625 1:11.53DENG, LAURA

33.76 1:11.53

ROCHESTER 1526 1:11.59SMYTHE, SOPHIE

33.66 1:11.59

HERITAGE27 1:11.74VILLALON, KYRA

33.96 1:11.74
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2016 MIOB MHSAA Girl's D2 Swim Championship - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

Hosted by MHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617046

EMU Jones Natatorium

Results
 
Event 11S  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Swim-off

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Swim-off
HOLLAND 171 1:09.84NIGHTINGALE, EMILY

32.69 1:09.84

BYRON CENTER 152 1:09.85RANDALL, SYDNEY

32.72 1:09.85

 
Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
1 3:31.14DEXTER

1) KINNARD, AMELIA 16 2) KACMAREK, GRACE 16

3) ZOFCHAK, SARAH 16 4) SCHULTZ, ANNETTE 16

25.40 52.77 1:18.87 1:47.13

2:12.42 2:40.85 3:04.85 3:31.14

2 3:34.86BYRON CENTER

1) KOSIARA, LINDSEY 15 2) FRAULA, MEGAN 16

3) BRIGGS, MICHAELA 14 4) POSTMUS, VICTORIA 17

26.18 55.01 1:20.46 1:48.82

2:14.19 2:42.34 3:07.42 3:34.86

3 3:35.29MIDLAND DOW

1) JACOBS, HANNAH 2) SAEAD, SARAH

3) NEWMAN, CLAIRE 14 4) KONOVALENKO, SASHA 14

26.39 55.37 1:20.80 1:49.37

2:14.21 2:41.04 3:06.79 3:35.29

4 3:36.28PORTAGE CENTRAL

1) SEMLER, JULIA 15 2) WEBER, ELISA 18

3) MADDUX, SOPHIA 16 4) ENGLE, EMMA 16

26.15 54.68 1:20.38 1:48.74

2:14.36 2:42.55 3:08.34 3:36.28

5 3:36.79HERITAGE

1) SHOKOOHI, ARIANA 15 2) SHOKOOHI, EMILIA 16

3) GORSLINE, ELIZA 4) MCCARTNEY, MAKENNA 17

25.14 52.90 1:19.21 1:48.05

2:13.47 2:46.26 3:08.39 3:36.79

6 3:36.83SEAHOLM

1) BACKUS, VIRGINIA 14 2) MCMASTER, NICHOLE 17

3) SUCHARA, AVA 17 4) ERICKSON, HANNAH 17

25.74 54.39 1:20.15 1:48.58

2:14.65 2:43.63 3:08.70 3:36.83

7 3:37.19GROSSE PTE SOUTH

1) FISHER, CLARICE 15 2) SCHUETZE, ABBEY 17

3) LIU, RENEE 14 4) MCCABE, SARAH 16

25.83 54.75 1:20.95 1:49.12

2:14.45 2:42.57 3:07.72 3:37.19

8 3:37.62OKEMOS

1) GARBACCIO, FREYJA 16 2) MORRIS, EMILIA 14

3) WILLIAMS, SARAH 4) PRZYBYLO, JENNIFER

25.84 53.91 1:20.23 1:49.09

2:14.18 2:48.67 3:08.80 3:37.62

B - Final
9 3:37.53GROVES

1) ROCHAIX, CAMILLE 16 2) MEINEL, LILY 15

3) CERNY, JULIETTE 15 4) BLUMBERGS, JULIA 15

26.18 54.66 1:20.64 1:48.92

2:15.03 2:43.50 3:09.06 3:37.53

10 3:38.13FOREST HILLSCENT

1) HOFMANN, RILEY 17 2) HOOPER, KAITLIND 17

3) KRUG, EMMA 15 4) BUCHMAIER, FELICITY 16

26.42 54.09 1:21.27 1:50.64

2:16.92 2:53.59 3:10.83 3:38.13

11 3:38.86HOLLAND

1) GETTINGS, SAGE 14 2) CONNER, TESSA 14

3) VANDERVELDE, EVELYN 15 4) GIESLER, ELLE 15

26.33 54.49 1:20.70 1:49.95

2:16.41 2:46.70 3:11.52 3:38.86

12 3:39.19HURON

1) HUANG, JEWEL 15 2) PARRISH, HANNAH 16

3) HYUN, YU JIN 15 4) BAKER, ELAINA 16

25.77 53.32 1:19.41 1:48.64

2:14.92 2:43.91 3:09.69 3:39.19

13 3:39.31NORTH FARMINGTON

1) EDWARDS, SUMMER 17 2) CAMPBELL, ABBY

3) PETRAK, JULIANNA 14 4) CHAO, HANNAH 17

26.18 54.94 1:21.15 1:50.49

2:16.94 2:46.16 3:11.77 3:39.31

14 3:41.96ROCHESTER

1) MURA, MANUELA 16 2) WEGENER, REAGAN 16

3) KIM, BRITNEY 14 4) THOR, VICTORIA 15

27.10 56.06 1:22.96 1:52.16

2:18.27 2:47.00 3:13.08 3:41.96

15 3:43.04FENTON

1) CASSIDY, ELISE 17 2) SIEFKER, GRACE

3) HALL, SABRINA 4) DAILEY, CAITLYN 15

26.97 56.54 1:22.88 1:52.00

2:18.95 2:48.59 3:14.94 3:43.04

16 3:43.34ROYAL OAK

1) HARRIS, EMMA 17 2) PYYKKONEN, SARAH 17

3) COOK, EVE 17 4) BOSWELL, JULIA 16

26.92 56.07 1:22.94 1:52.86

2:18.95 2:48.36 3:14.97 3:43.34

 
Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 3:32.94DEXTER

1) KINNARD, AMELIA 16 2) KACMAREK, GRACE 16

3) ZOFCHAK, SARAH 16 4) SCHULTZ, ANNETTE 16

25.98 53.57 1:19.75 1:47.94

2:13.86 2:42.59 3:06.71 3:32.94

2 3:35.63MIDLAND DOW

1) JACOBS, HANNAH 2) SAEAD, SARAH

3) NEWMAN, CLAIRE 14 4) KONOVALENKO, SASHA 14

26.01 55.43 1:19.93 1:48.46

2:13.29 2:40.30 3:06.85 3:35.63
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2016 MIOB MHSAA Girl's D2 Swim Championship - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

Hosted by MHSAA, Sanction #: MIOB1617046

EMU Jones Natatorium

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

3 3:35.72BYRON CENTER

1) KOSIARA, LINDSEY 15 2) FRAULA, MEGAN 16

3) BRIGGS, MICHAELA 14 4) POSTMUS, VICTORIA 17

26.37 54.61 1:20.27 1:48.54

2:13.68 2:42.84 3:07.81 3:35.72

4 3:36.91PORTAGE CENTRAL

1) SEMLER, JULIA 15 2) WEBER, ELISA 18

3) MADDUX, SOPHIA 16 4) ENGLE, EMMA 16

26.34 54.77 1:20.83 1:48.97

2:14.64 2:43.11 3:09.15 3:36.91

5 3:37.27OKEMOS

1) GARBACCIO, FREYJA 16 2) MORRIS, EMILIA 14

3) WILLIAMS, SARAH 4) PRZYBYLO, JENNIFER

25.72 53.30 1:19.66 1:48.63

2:13.73 2:42.44 3:08.62 3:37.27

6 3:37.57SEAHOLM

1) BACKUS, VIRGINIA 14 2) MCMASTER, NICHOLE 17

3) SUCHARA, AVA 17 4) ERICKSON, HANNAH 17

26.20 54.93 1:20.69 1:49.39

2:15.77 2:44.97 3:10.22 3:37.57

7 3:38.39HERITAGE

1) SHOKOOHI, ARIANA 15 2) SHOKOOHI, EMILIA 16

3) GORSLINE, ELIZA 4) MCCARTNEY, MAKENNA 17

25.22 53.65 1:20.13 1:48.73

2:14.48 2:42.63 3:09.63 3:38.39

8 3:38.56GROSSE PTE SOUTH

1) MCCABE, SARAH 16 2) FISHER, CLARICE 15

3) LIU, RENEE 14 4) SCHUETZE, ABBEY 17

26.20 56.06 1:21.38 1:50.49

2:16.12 2:44.68 3:10.58 3:38.56

9 3:39.46HOLLAND

1) GETTINGS, SAGE 14 2) CONNER, TESSA 14

3) VANDERVELDE, EVELYN 15 4) GIESLER, ELLE 15

25.88 53.91 1:19.96 1:49.06

2:15.61 2:45.69 3:11.52 3:39.46

10 3:39.67NORTH FARMINGTON

1) EDWARDS, SUMMER 17 2) CAMPBELL, ABBY

3) PETRAK, JULIANNA 14 4) CHAO, HANNAH 17

26.53 55.44 1:21.44 1:50.87

2:17.27 2:46.42 3:11.82 3:39.67

11 3:40.76FOREST HILLSCENT

1) HOFMANN, RILEY 17 2) HOOPER, KAITLIND 17

3) KRUG, EMMA 15 4) BUCHMAIER, FELICITY 16

26.59 54.94 1:21.87 1:51.78

2:18.59 2:47.91 3:13.41 3:40.76

12 3:41.41GROVES

1) ROCHAIX, CAMILLE 16 2) MEINEL, LILY 15

3) CERNY, JULIETTE 15 4) BLUMBERGS, JULIA 15

26.63 55.24 1:21.94 1:51.75

2:18.13 2:46.94 3:12.96 3:41.41

13 3:42.25ROYAL OAK

1) HARRIS, EMMA 17 2) PYYKKONEN, SARAH 17

3) COOK, EVE 17 4) BOSWELL, JULIA 16

26.47 55.26 1:22.18 1:52.43

2:18.75 2:47.63 3:13.77 3:42.25

14 3:43.18HURON

1) HUANG, JEWEL 15 2) PARRISH, HANNAH 16

3) HYUN, YU JIN 15 4) BAKER, ELAINA 16

26.31 54.27 1:20.84 1:50.03

2:17.08 2:46.56 3:13.63 3:43.18

15 3:43.69FENTON

1) CASSIDY, ELISE 17 2) SIEFKER, GRACE

3) HALL, SABRINA 4) DAILEY, CAITLYN 15

26.79 56.30 1:22.06 1:51.24

2:18.06 2:48.07 3:15.09 3:43.69

16 3:43.95ROCHESTER

1) MURA, MANUELA 16 2) WEGENER, REAGAN 16

3) KIM, BRITNEY 14 4) THOR, VICTORIA 15

27.70 57.08 1:23.96 1:53.01

2:19.15 2:47.82 3:14.54 3:43.95

17 3:44.15WL NORTHERN

1) ROSELY, GABIELLA 16 2) HACKMAN, ALAYNA 17

3) KOECHLEY, GABRIELLA 13 4) SCHERZ, SOPHIA 14

25.65 53.86 1:20.42 1:50.29

2:17.06 2:46.62 3:14.23 3:44.15

18 3:44.78NORTHVIEW

1) BOCKHEIM, LAUREN 2) MARTIN, KATIE

3) HARMS, ROSEMARY 4) PATANICZEK, SARAH 14

27.45 57.30 1:23.68 1:53.28

2:20.67 2:50.31 3:16.17 3:44.78

19 3:45.92GP NORTH

1) GEHLERT, JULIA 17 2) VILLANI, SAM 16

3) CARLINO, ALYSSA 14 4) PERUZZI, OLIVIA

27.37 56.08 1:21.81 1:50.14

2:17.64 2:53.15 3:15.41 3:45.92

20 3:47.36JENISON

1) BLANCHARD, JENNA 17 2) HARIG, JULIA 15

3) JOHNSON, FIONA 16 4) ARNOLD, TAYLOR 17

27.43 56.85 1:24.20 1:55.02

2:22.18 2:52.91 3:19.29 3:47.36

21 3:48.67EDSEL FORD

1) PAOLETTI, HANNA 16 2) LOCKE, SARAH 16

3) TRIMBLE, MARY 15 4) PRESCOTT, MALI'A 16

27.34 57.34 1:24.96 1:55.36

2:22.83 2:53.06 3:19.53 3:48.67

22 3:50.98TEMP-BEDFORD

1) SULLIVAN, LAUREN 17 2) LINGLE, MAUREEN 16

3) STEFFIN, ALLISON 4) SCHREDER, KENDAL 14

26.64 57.52 1:24.30 1:54.49

2:22.72 2:54.18 3:20.56 3:50.98

23 3:51.50LAKEVIEW

1) SHENEFIELD, ALLISON 16 2) COURTER, ALLISON 14

3) MARQUEZ, KELSEY 15 4) JOSLYN, MICHELLE 17

27.01 56.90 1:24.93 1:55.71

2:23.65 2:56.59 3:22.00 3:51.50


